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NIM
2088203017
2088203022
2088203026
2088203027
2088203012
2088203006
2088203015
2088203004
2088203018
2088203014
2088203005
2088203024
2088203003
2088203002
2088203033
2088203009
2088203025
2088203029
1988203014
1988203036
1988203038
1988203033
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NAMA

MASDELIMA

SYARIFA AINI
MIFTAHUL JANNAH
DELLA RAHMA YANI
ARMIATI

INDAH NABILA
LUSIANA LIANDR
PUTRI USWATUN KHASANAH
MUHAMMAD ALIFUNNAS
RESKY AYU

RAHMAD HAMBALI
HELNA SAFITRI

PUTRI LIL

NUR TASYA ENDA YANI
REZA FITRI AMELIA
AINUL FADILAH

RIRIN ANGGRAINI
WIRA ELVINA
HOLILLULLAH
HERMAYA. S

VIONA ELISA

WAHYU ABADI
MUHAMMAD RIZKI
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NILAI UAS NILAI ANGKA NILAI HURUF
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